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
1/4 COR OF SAID SEC 17. CHIPPEWA TWP. Comments: This is a single family home
on Pickard Rd. Updated description coming soon. 
Summer Tax Due: $369.48

7308 E
PICKARD
RD MT
PLEASANT
MI 48858;

$5905.65

6701 Parcel ID: 02-120-00-038-00; Legal Description: SANDERS SUBD LOT 38. T14N
R3W. CHIPPEWA TWP. Comments: Vacant grassy lot between two houses. 
Summer Tax Due: $77.48

LEONA DR
MT
PLEASANT;

$1914.61

6702 Parcel ID: 07-023-10-004-00; Legal Description: COM 165 FT W OF SE COR OF SW
1/4 OF NW 1/4 TH W 247.50 FT TH N 264 FT TH E 247.50 FT TH S 264 FT TO POB SEC
23 T13N R5W FREMONT TWP. Comments: Vacant swamp land located next to trailer
home. Swamp Lot; 
Summer Tax Due: $21.69

W EVART
RD
SHEPHERD
MI 48883;

$1167.20

6703 Parcel ID: 08-008-20-001-05; Legal Description: N 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF NE
1/4 EXC THE S 165 FT OF THE E 264 FT APX 9 ACRES SECTION 8 T16N R5W. GILMORE
TWP. Comments: 9 wooded Acres with a trailer. We did not get a close inspection
of this one during our visits. Please note: Isabella County has recorded an easement
on this property that gives legal access to the existing driveway leading to the
neighbor's property. This will be noted on the deed to this parcel. 
Summer Tax Due: $297.05

10861 N
GILMORE
RD;

$5089.11

6704 Parcel ID: 08-080-00-035-00; Legal Description: LOT NO 35 & 36 LIGHTHOUSE
COVE NO 1 LITTLEFIELD LAKE. GILMORE TWP. Comments: Wooded lot in nice
subdivision. Private dirt roads. 
Summer Tax Due: $87.57

WHITE
CEDAR DR
LAKE MI
48632;

$1938.12

6705 Parcel ID: 09-002-40-004-02; Legal Description: A PARCEL OF LAND BEING A
PART OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 SECTION 2 T15N R4W ISABELLA TOWNSHIP ISABELLA
COUNTY MI DESCRIBED AS COM AT THE S 1/4 COR OF SAID SEC 2 TH N 88D 56M 44S
E 1114.53 FT ALG THE S LINE OF SAID SEC 2 TH N OOD 12M 03S W 687.10 FT
PARALLEL WITH THE E 1/8 LINE OF SAID SEC 2 TH S 88D 56M 44S W 320.04 FT TO
THE POB TH CONTINUING S 88D 56M 44S W 308.07 FT TO A CURVE ON THE ELY R/W
OF US 27 TH NWLY 686.87 FT ALGA CURVE TO THE LEFT WITH RADIUS=7789.43 FT
& LONG CHORD=N 03D 04M 23S W 686.65 FT ALG SAID ELY R/W TO THE S 1/8 LINE
OF SAID SEC 2 TH N 88D 52M 36S E 342.49 FT ALG SAID S 1/8 LINE TH S OOD 12M
03S E 686.72 FT TO THE POE CONTAINING 5.05 A M/L SUBJECT TO EASEMENTS
ISABELLA TWP. Comments: Vacant lot on the side of the highway. 
Summer Tax Due: $46.50

$1475.01

6707 Parcel ID: 09-033-10-004-05; Legal Description: COM 1522.84 FT N OF W 1/4 COR
OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 TH N 165 FT TH E 291 FT TH S 165 FT TH W 291 FT TO POE
SECTION 33 T15N R4W ISABELLA TWP. Comments: This home is occupied and sits
on 1 Acre. Home and yard are maintained. Occupied; 
Summer Tax Due: $435.15

808 N
LINCOLN
RD;

$4625.98

6708 Parcel ID: 11-018-30-002-00; Legal Description: THAT PART OF THE FOLLOWING
PARCEL LYING N OF BRIDGE ST W 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 SEC 18 T15N
R5W EXC S 300 FT OF N 660 FT OF E 200 FT OF W 380 FT OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4.
NOTTAWA TWP. Comments: This vacant lot is located in a deep ravine. 
Summer Tax Due: $99.52

W BRIDGE
ST;

$1307.38



6709 Parcel ID: 12-022-20-002-20; Legal Description: T13N R6W ROLLAND TWP SEC 22
THE E 176 FT OF N 495 FT OF THE FOLLOWING PARCL COM 8 RDS E OF NW COR OF
NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 TH E 28 RDS TH S 80 RDS TH W 12 RDS TH N 50 RDS TH W 16 RDS
TH N 30 RDS TO POB. 2.0 A M/L. ROLLAND TWP. Comments: The trailer is occupied.
It is old and the yard is filled with tires and trash. 2 acres. Occupied; 
Summer Tax Due: $127.63

8293 W
PLEASANT
VALLEY
RD;

$2848.21

6710 Parcel ID: 13-005-20-018-03; Legal Description: THE EAST 1/2 OF THE FOLLOWING
DESCRIBED PARCEL PART OF NE 1/4 OF SEC 5 T15N R6W SHERMAN TWP ISABELLA
CO MI DESCRIBED AS BEG AT A POINT DISTANT S 89D 37M 52S W 876.00 FT ALG
THE NORTH LINE OF SEC 5 FROM THE NE COR OF SEC 5 TH S 24D 42M 56S W
1009.39 FT TH N 49D 26M 05S W 133.56 FT TH N 46D 45M OlS W 289.12 FT TH N 41D
59M 30S W 13.48 FT TH N 00D 45M 15S E 617.27 FT TO THE NORTH LINE OF SEC 5 TH
N 89D 37M 52S E 735.00 FT TO THE POE SUBJECT TO THE RIGHTS OF THE PUBLIC
OVER THE NORTH 33 FT PARCEL 17 OF ISABELLA FOREST ESTATES LIBER 003 PAGE
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